^v
PRODUCT DATASHEETLCR-VLR
Technical changes reserved Product Data Sheet 02 / 2023 1
Further information on the control gear can be found in the installation
instructions belonging to this product.
TYPES
Attachment to the door web (left or right), for
illumination of the goods front.

PRODUCT DATASHEETLCR-VLR
Technical changes reserved Product Data Sheet 02 / 2023 2
Item
number
Productcode Power Light colour
Ledxon
CRI Luminous
flux
Beam characteristic Length
9100698 LCR-L750-940-VLR 7,5 W 4000 K 90 788 lm Door ligament Single 752 mm
9100699 LCR-L750-957-VLR 7,5 W 5700 K 90 788 lm Door ligament Single 752 mm
9100700 LCR-L750-FM-VLR 7,5 W Fresh meat 90 675 lm Door ligament Single 752 mm
9100740 LCR-L950-940-VLR 9,5 W 4000 K 90 1005 lm Door ligament Single 952 mm
9100741 LCR-L950-957-VLR 9,5 W 5700 K 90 1005 lm Door ligament Single 952 mm
9100742 LCR-L950-FM-VLR 9,5 W Fresh meat 90 855 lm Door ligament Single 952 mm
9100743 LCR-L1350-940-VLR 13,5 W 4000 K 90 1420 lm Door ligament Single 1352 mm
9100744 LCR-L1350-957-VLR 13,5 W 5700 K 90 1420 lm Door ligament Single 1352 mm
9100745 LCR-L1350-FM-VLR 13,5 W Fresh meat 90 1215 lm Door ligament Single 1352 mm
9100701 LCR-L1500-940-VLR 15 W 4000 K 90 1575 lm Door ligament Single 1502 mm
9100702 LCR-L1500-957-VLR 15 W 5700 K 90 1575 lm Door ligament Single 1502 mm
9100703 LCR-L1500-FM-VLR 15 W Fresh meat 90 1350 lm Door ligament Single 1502 mm
9100704 LCR-L1700-940-VLR 17 W 4000 K 90 1785 lm Door ligament Single 1702 mm
9100705 LCR-L1700-957-VLR 17 W 5700 K 90 1785 lm Door ligament Single 1702 mm
9100706 LCR-L1700-FM-VLR 17 W Fresh meat 90 1530 lm Door ligament Single 1702 mm
^v
PRODUCT DATASHEETLCR-VLR
Technical changes reserved Product Data Sheet 02 / 2023 3
Attachment to the handrail or to the tub